Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Breckland

Application
Number
167579
167603
167602
167595
167593
167592
167631
167621
167620
167618
167617
167616
167611
167610
167641

Issue Date
18/09/2023
20/09/2023
20/09/2023
20/09/2023
20/09/2023
20/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
22/09/2023

Licence Number
SL0312
5L0188
SL0486
GPL0023
SL0120
SL0413
SL0340
SL0204
SL0159
GMP0015
GPLOO16
GPLO017
GMP0004

SL0524

Manual Reference

Number Client First Name
SLo312 Mary

5L0188 Tina

SL0486 Craig

GPL0023

SL0120 Caroline

SL0413 Joanne

SL0340 Iris Marina

5L0204 Tim Andrew Patrick
SL0159 Julie

GMP0015

GPLO016

GPLO017

GMP0004

CGMP0021

SL0524 Emma

Client
Surname
Revell
Grinsell
Rogers

Wilson

Carroll

Kaye
Weatherstone
Brown

Kuntze

Company Name
(Where Applicable)

SIS Leisure Ltd

Wretham Village Hall

Greene King Brewing & Retailing Ltd
Rix Automatics

Rix Automatics

J D Wetherspoon PLC

Thetford Conservative Club Ltd

Premises Name

Feline Care Cat Rescue

Swaffham Pre-School Playgroup
Friends of Dunham School (FODS)
Pedlars Hall Adult Gaming Centre
Whissonsett Village Hall Committee
Friends of Shipdham School
Mattishall Bowls Club

The Barnham Broom Group of Parishes
Wretham Village Hall

Norfolk Terrier

Superslots

Superslots

The Romany Rye

Thetford Conservative Club

East Harling Primary 100 Club

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Adult Gaming Centre

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Alcohol Licensed Premises Gaming Machine Permit
Adult Gaming Centre

Adult Gaming Centre

Alcohol Licensed Premises Gaming Machine Permit
Club Machine Permit

Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Returns Received
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Lapse Licence
Returns Received
Returns Received
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Returns Received
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee

New Application



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Breckland

Application
Number
167583
167342
167623
167612
167607

Issue Date
18/09/2023
19/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023

Licence
Number
SC1061
STC0122
STC0148
SC1077
HHO0232

Manual Reference
Number

SC1061

STC0122

STC0148

SC1077

HHO0232

Client First Name
Andrew

Deborah

Graham Ashley
Alan

Dovile

Client Surname
Kelleher
Thatcher

Bishop

Bookham
Stasiuleviciene

Company Name
(Where applicable)
The Royal Air Forces Association

Graham Bishop Catering BISH

Audosta Ltd

Premises/Society Name
The Royal Air Forces Association
Debbies Dinky Donuts

Graham Bishop Catering BISH
Alzheimer's Society

Woodlands Cancer Care Ltd

Licence Type

Street Collection

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Street Collection

House to House Collection

Application Type
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Renewal

Expired

New Application

Charity Return Received



Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Breckland

Application
Number
167582
167581
167580
167575
167589
167586
167601
167600
167629
167628
167609
167608

Issue Date

18/09/2023
18/09/2023
18/09/2023
18/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
20/09/2023
20/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023

Licence
Number
PLO0O19
PL1161
PL1024
PA1847
PA1309
PL1214
PLO216
CP0018
PLO062
PLO141
PLO154
CP0002

Manual Reference
Number
PLO0O19
PL1161
PL1024
PA1847
PA1309
PL1214
PLO216
CP0018
PLO062
PLO141
PLO154
CP0002

Client First Name
Ali

Keith Mark
Bunyamin
Pauline

Luke

Siva

Kirstian David

Colin
Jenny

Client Surname

Acun
Holbrook
Soy
Stirland
Horncastle
Nadarajan
Oliver

Kennedy
Guo

Company Name
(Where applicable)

Thetford Conservative Club Ltd

Mattishall Golf Club Limited
Connaught Bowls Club

Premises Name
Attleborough Kebab & Pizza
Reymerston Hall
Transilvania

Narborough Store Ltd

The Metro

Thetford Conservative Club
Darby's Public House

East Garden Chinese Restaurtant
Mattishall Golf Club

Connaught Bowls Club

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate

Application Type

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

New Application

Change of Name or Address
Change of Premises Name
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions
are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

« applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Breckland

COUNCI

Application
Number
167577
167574
167627
167625
167624
167622
167639
167637

Issue Date
18/09/2023
19/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
21/09/2023
22/09/2023
22/09/2023

Licence
Number
CD0690
CD0030
HV0715
HV0643
HV0731
HV0448
PV0358
HV0547

Manual
Reference
Number
CD0690
CD0030
HV0715
HV0643
HV0731
HV0448
PV0358
HV0547

Client First Name

James
Angela
Toby
James
Samantha
Allan
David
Liam

Client Surname Company name
Mortimer

Adams

Lawrence

Thompson

North

Child

Walton

Dye

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Application Type

New Application

Driver Annual Update Form
Immediate Unfit Notice Lifted
Expired

Expired

Renewal

Immediate Unfit Notice Lifted
Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
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